
   

 

 
 

 
 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
B.P.M.T. COURSE (Ist Year) UNDER THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

Tentative Practical Examinations -Time Table, WINTER 2013 
 

Place 
Exam 
Centre 

Club 
Colleges 

Pape
r 

Subjects 
No. of 
Candid

ate 

Total 
Candid

ate 

Date of 
Practical 

Examination 

No. of 
Days x 
batches 

Mumb
ai 
 

Grant 
Medical 
College

, 
Mumbai 

---- 

I 

Anatomy 
 

24 
25 

49 
01/01/2014 
02/01/2014 

01x02 

Physiology  
 

24 
25 

49 
03/01/2014 
04/01/2014 

01x02 

Biochemistry  
24 
25 

49 
06/01/2014 
07/01/2014 

01x02 

II 

Microbiology  
 

15 
15 

30 
08/01/2014 
09/01/2014 

01x02 

Pathology  
15 
15 

30 
15/01/2014 
16/01/2014 

01x02 

Forensic Medicine 
15 
15 

30 
17/01/2014 
18/01/2014 

01x02 



   

III 

General Medical & Sur. 
Nsg. 

14 
14 

28 10/01/2014 01x02 

Health & Sanitation  
14 
14 

28 13/01/2014 01x02 

Role of Paramedics in 
Medical & Surgical 
Emergencies, Community 
organization, Hospital 
Management  

14 
14 

28 20/01/2014 01x02 

 



   

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
B.P.M.T. COURSE (Ist Year) UNDER THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

Tentative Practical Examinations -Time Table, WINTER 2013 
 

Place 
Exam 
Centre 

Club 
Colleges Paper Subjects 

No. of 
Candidate 

Total 
Candidate 

Date of 
Practical 

Examination 

No. of 
Days x 
batches 

Mumbai 
 

Seth 
G.S. 

Medical 
College, 
Mumbai  

Topiwala  
Medical 
College, 
Mumbai, 

 
 

L.T. 
Medical 
College, 
Mumbai 

I 

 

Anatomy 
 

20 20 
 

01/01/2014 
 

01x01 

Physiology   20 20 02/01/2014 01x01 

 

Biochemistry 20 20 03/01/2014 01x01 

II 

Microbiology  17 17 04/01/2014 01x01 

Pathology  17 17 06/01/2014 01x01 

Forensic Medicine 17 17 07/01/2014 01x01 

III 

General Medical & 
Sur. Nsg  

18 18 08/01/2014 
01x01 

Health & Sanitation 18 18 09/01/2014 01x01 

Role of Paramedics 
in Medical & 
Surgical 

18 18 10/01/2014 
01x01 



   

Emergencies, 
Community 
organization, Hospital 
Management  

 

 

 

 



   

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
B.P.M.T. COURSE (Ist Year) UNDER THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

Tentative Practical Examinations -Time Table, WINTER 2013 
 

Place 
Exam 
Centre 

Club 
Colleges Paper Subjects 

No. of 
Candidate 

Total 
Candidate 

Date of 
Practical 

Examination 

No. of 
Days x 
batches 

Pune 
 

B.J. 
Govt. 

Medical 
College, 

Pune 

 
 

A.F. 
Medical 
College, 
Pune 

I 

 

 

Anatomy 
 

08 08 
 

01/01/2014 
 

01x01 

Physiology   08 08 02/01/2014 01x01 

Biochemistry 08 08 03/01/2014 01x01 

II 

Microbiology  13 13 04/01/2014 01x01 

Pathology  13 13 06/01/2014 01x01 

Forensic Medicine 13 13 07/01/2014 01x01 

III 

General Medical & 
Sur. Nsg 

12 12 08/01/2014 
01x01 

Health & Sanitation 12 12 09/01/2014 01x01 

Role of Paramedics in 
Medical & Surgical 
Emergencies, 

12 12 10/01/2014 
01x01 



   

Community 
organization, Hospital 
Management  

 

 

 

 

 



   

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
B.P.M.T. COURSE (Ist Year) UNDER THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

Tentative Practical Examinations -Time Table, WINTER 2013 
 

Place 
Exam 
Centre 

Club 
Colleges Paper Subjects 

No. of 
Candidate 

Total 
Candidate 

Date of 
Practical 

Examination 

No. of 
Days x 
batches 

Pune 
 

Dr. 
V.M. 

Medical 
College, 
Solapur 

 
 
 
 
-------- 
 
 
 
 
 

I 

Anatomy 
 

02 02 
 

01/01/2014 
 

01x01 

Physiology   02 02 02/01/2014 01x01 

Biochemistry 02 02 03/01/2014 01x01 

II 

Microbiology  02 02 04/01/2014 01x01 

Pathology  02 02 06/01/2014 01x01 

Forensic Medicine 02 02 07/01/2014 01x01 

III 

General Medical & 
Sur. Nsg 

02 02 08/01/2014 
01x01 

Health & Sanitation 02 02 09/01/2014 01x01 

Role of Paramedics 
in Medical & 

Surgical 
Emergencies, 
Community 

02 02 10/01/2014 

01x01 



   

organization, Hospital 
Management 

 

 

 



   

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
B.P.M.T. COURSE (Ist Year) UNDER THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

Tentative Practical Examinations -Time Table, WINTER 2013 
 

Place 
Exam 
Centre 

Club 
Colleges Paper Subjects 

No. of 
Candidate 

Total 
Candidate 

Date of 
Practical 

Examination 

No. of 
Days x 
batches 

Nashik  
 

Dr. 
Vasantrao 

Pawar 
Medical 
College, 
Nashik 

 
 
 
 
-------- 
 
 
 
 
 

I 

Anatomy 
 

01 01 
 

01/01/2014 
 

01x01 

Physiology   01 01 02/01/2014 01x01 

Biochemistry 01 01 03/01/2014 01x01 

II 

Microbiology  01 01 04/01/2014 01x01 

Pathology  01 01 06/01/2014 01x01 

Forensic Medicine 01 01 07/01/2014 01x01 

III 

General Medical 
& Sur. Nsg 

01 01 08/01/2014 
01x01 

Health & 
Sanitation 

01 01 09/01/2014 
01x01 

Role of 
Paramedics in 

Medical & Surgical 
Emergencies, 

01 01 10/01/2014 

01x01 



   

Community 
organization, 
Hospital 

Management 
 

 

 

 

 

 



   

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
B.P.M.T. COURSE (Ist Year) UNDER THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

Tentative Practical Examinations -Time Table, WINTER 2013 
 

Place 
Exam 
Centre 

Club 
Colleges Paper Subjects 

No. of 
Candidate 

Total 
Candidate 

Date of 
Practical 

Examination 

No. of 
Days x 
batches 

Dhule  
 

Shri. 
B.H. 
Govt. 

Medical 
College, 
Dhule 

 
 
 
 
-------- 
 
 
 
 
 

I 

Anatomy 
 

03 03 
 

01/01/2014 
 

01x01 

Physiology   03 03 02/01/2014 01x01 

Biochemistry 03 03 03/01/2014 01x01 

II 

Microbiology  03 03 04/01/2014 01x01 

Pathology  03 03 06/01/2014 01x01 

Forensic Medicine 03 03 07/01/2014 01x01 

III 

General Medical & 
Sur. Nsg 

03 03 08/01/2014 
01x01 

Health & Sanitation 03 03 09/01/2014 01x01 

Role of Paramedics 
in Medical & 

Surgical 
Emergencies, 
Community 

03 03 10/01/2014 

01x01 



   

organization, Hospital 
Management 

 

 

 

 

 



   

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
B.P.M.T. COURSE (Ist Year) UNDER THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

Tentative Practical Examinations -Time Table, WINTER 2013 
 

Place 
Exam 
Centre 

Club 
Colleges Paper Subjects 

No. of 
Candidate 

Total 
Candidate 

Date of 
Practical 

Examination 

No. of 
Days x 
batches 

Aurangabad  
 

Govt. 
Medical 
College, 

Aurangabad 

 
 
 
 
-------- 
 
 
 
 
 

I 

Anatomy 
 

21 
21 

42 
01/01/2014 
02/01/2014 

01x02 

Physiology 
 

21 
21 

42 
03/01/2014 
04/01/2014 

01x02 

Biochemistry  
 

21 
21 

42 
06/01/2014 
07/01/2014 

01x02 

II 

Microbiology  
18 
19 

37 
08/01/2014 
09/01/2014 

01x02 

Pathology  
18 
19 

37 
15/01/2014 
16/01/2014 

01x02 

Forensic 
Medicine 

18 
19 

37 
17/01/2014 
18/01/2014 

01x02 

III 

General 
Medical & 
Sur. Nsg 

18 
18 

36 
20/01/2014 
21/01/2014 

01x02 

Health & 
Sanitation 

18 
18 

36 
22/01/2014 
23/01/2014 

01x02 



   

Role of 
Paramedics 
in Medical 
& Surgical 
Emergencies, 
Community 
organization, 
Hospital 

Management 

18 
18 

36 
27/01/2014 
28/01/2014 

01x02 

 

 



   

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
B.P.M.T. COURSE (Ist Year) UNDER THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

Tentative Practical Examinations -Time Table, WINTER 2013 
 

Place 
Exam 
Centre 

Club 
Colleges Paper Subjects 

No. of 
Candidate 

Total 
Candidate 

Date of 
Practical 

Examination 

No. of 
Days x 
batches 

Nanded 
 

Dr. S.C. 
Govt. 

Medical 
College, 

Vazirabad, 
Nanded  

 
 
 
 
-------- 
 
 
 
 
 

I 
Anatomy 

 

03 03 
 

01/01/2014 
 

01x01 

Physiology 
 

03 03 02/01/2014 01x01 

II 

Biochemistry 03 03 03/01/2014 01x01 

   
Microbiology 

03 03 04/01/2014 01x01 

Pathology  03 03 06/01/2014 01x01 

III 

Forensic 
Medicine 

03 03 07/01/2014 
01x01 

General Medical 
& Sur. Nsg 

03 03 08/01/2014 
01x01 

Health & 
Sanitation 

03 03 09/01/2014 
01x01 

Role of 
Paramedics in 
Medical & 

03 03 10/01/2014 
01x01 



   

Surgical 
Emergencies, 
Community 
organization, 
Hospital 

Management 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 



   

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
B.P.M.T. COURSE (Ist Year) UNDER THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

Tentative Practical Examinations -Time Table, WINTER 2013 
 

Place 
Exam 
Centre 

Club 
Colleges Paper Subjects 

No. of 
Candidate 

Total 
Candidate 

Date of 
Practical 

Examination 

No. of 
Days x 
batches 

Nagpur 
 

Govt. 
Medical 
College, 
Nagpur 

I.G. 
Medical 
College, 
Nagpur 

I 

Anatomy 
 

22 
23 

45 
01/01/2014 
02/01/2014 

01x02 

Physiology  
 

22 
23 

45 
03/01/2014 
04/01/2014 

01x02 

Biochemistry  
22 
23 

45 
06/01/2014 
07/01/2014 

01x02 

II 

Microbiology  
 

18 
19 

37 
08/01/2014 
09/01/2014 

01x02 

Pathology  
18 
19 

37 
15/01/2014 
16/01/2014 

01x02 

Forensic Medicine 
18 
19 

37 
17/01/2014 
18/01/2014 

01x02 

III 

General Medical & 
Sur. Nsg. 

18 
18 

36 
20/01/2014 
21/01/2014 

01x02 

Health & Sanitation 
18 
18 

36 
22/01/2014 
23/01/2014 

01x02 



   

Role of Paramedics 
in Medical & 
Surgical Emergencies, 
Community 
organization, Hospital 
Management  

18 
18 

36 
27/01/2014 
28/01/2014 

01x02 

 

 

 



   

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
B.P.M.T. COURSE (Ist Year) UNDER THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

Tentative Practical Examinations -Time Table, WINTER 2013 
 

Place 
Exam 
Centre 

Club 
Colleges Paper Subjects 

No. of 
Candidate 

Total 
Candidate 

Date of 
Practical 

Examination 

No. of 
Days x 
batches 

Yavatmal  
 

Shri 
Vastarao 

Naik 
Govt. 

Medical 
College, 
Yavatmal  

 
 
 
 
-------- 
 
 
 
 
 

I 
Anatomy 

 

10 10 
 

01/01/2014 
 

01x01 

Physiology 
 

10 10 02/01/2014 01x01 

II 

Biochemistry 10 10 03/01/2014 01x01 

   
Microbiology 

10 10 04/01/2014 01x01 

Pathology  10 10 06/01/2014 01x01 

III 

Forensic 
Medicine 

10 10 07/01/2014 
01x01 

General Medical 
& Sur. Nsg 

9 9 08/01/2014 
01x01 

Health & 
Sanitation 

9 9 09/01/2014 
01x01 



   

Role of 
Paramedics in 
Medical & 
Surgical 

Emergencies, 
Community 
organization, 
Hospital 

Management 

9 9 10/01/2014 

01x01 

 

 

 

 

 



   

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
B.P.M.T. COURSE (Ist Year) UNDER THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

Tentative Practical Examinations -Time Table, WINTER 2013 
 

Place 
Exam 
Centre 

Club 
Colleges Paper Subjects 

No. of 
Candidate 

Total 
Candidate 

Date of 
Practical 

Examination 

No. of 
Days x 
batches 

Akola 
 

Govt. 
Medical 
College, 
Akola  

 
 
 
 
----- 
 
 
 
 
 

I 
Anatomy 

 

3 3   
Physiology 

 

3 3   

II 

Biochemistry 3 3   
   
Microbiology 

3 3   

Pathology  3 3   

III 

Forensic Medicine 3 3   
General Medical & 

Sur. Nsg 
3 3   

Health & 
Sanitation 

3 3   



   

Role of Paramedics 
in Medical & 

Surgical 
Emergencies, 
Community 
organization, 
Hospital 

Management 

3 3   

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                       Sd/-     

Controller of Examinations  


